6REGATA 63 MDF 2023 JK VAL SIBENIK
SIBENIK 24.-25.06.2023.

Results are provisional as of 16:49 on June 24, 2023

OPTIMIST Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 38, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | Class SailNo HelmName Club HelmAgeGroup | HelmSex | R1
1st OPTIMIST | CRO1318 | MARTIN MESIC JKULJANIK PULA | 2011 M 20
2nd OPTIMIST | CRO1293 | JURAJ LENCOVIC JKULJANIK PULA | 2011 M 1.0
3rd OPTIMIST | CRO1220 | LUKA MUDRONJA JK VAL SIBENIK 2011 M 7.0
4th OPTIMIST | CRO1383 | MATTEO MATKOVIC JK ULJANIK PULA | 2010 M 4.0
5th |U12 | OPTIMIST | CRO1261P | KRIS KATIC JK BRIVABIOGRAD | 2012 M 8.0
6th OPTIMIST | CRO1147 | JAKOV BLINJA JK VAL SIBENIK 2011 M 6.0
7th OPTIMIST | CRO1227 | ILAN PETR JK VAL SIBENIK 2010 M 9.0
8th |U12 |OPTIMIST |CRO1039 |JAKOV ZAJA JK TROGIR TROGIR | 2012 M 3.0
9th OPTIMIST | CRO1333 | LORADEVIC JK ZENTA SPLIT 2010 F 12.0
10th |U12 | OPTIMIST |CRO1152 |IVAN DRUZETA JKULJANIK PULA | 2012 M 15.0
11th OPTIMIST | CR0O962 | JAN KLARIN JK ZAL BETINA 2009 M 18.0
12th OPTIMIST | CRO1261 | TONINA UGRINIC JK BRIVA BIOGRAD | 2009 F 5.0
13th OPTIMIST | CR0982 | ZETA OBRADOVIC JK ZAL BETINA 2008 F 30.0
14th OPTIMIST | CRO9 IVAN BULUM JKTROGIR TROGIR | 2011 M 24.0
15th OPTIMIST | CRO257 | JAKOV ESKINJA JK BRIVABIOGRAD | 2010 M 13.0
16th OPTIMIST | CRO1304 | ANTE VUKOVIC JK BURA 2011 M 21.0
MAKARSKA
17th |U12 | OPTIMIST | CRO978 JADRAN ROZIC JK TROGIR TROGIR | 2014 M 20.0
18th |U12 | OPTIMIST | CRO1323 | MAROJE MOROZIN JK BRIVABIOGRAD |2012 M 10.0
19th |U12 | OPTIMIST | CRO1217 | MATEJ GOVIC JK VAL SIBENIK 2012 M 14.0

R2
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
17.0
15.0
8.0
14.0
11.0
7.0
12.0
1.0

9.0

10.0
21.0
13.0

16.0
5.0

39.0
DNC

R3
1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
7.0
11.0
15.0
9.0
12.0
10.0

39.0
DNC

8.0

13.0
17.0
18.0

16.0

39.0
DNC

5.0

Total
5.0
6.0
15.0
16.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
32.0
32.0
34.0
40.0
45.0

47.0
47.0
51.0
52.0

52.0
54.0

58.0

Nett
5.0

6.0

15.0
16.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
32.0
32.0
34.0
40.0
45.0

47.0
47.0
51.0
52.0

52.0
54.0

58.0



Rank
20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

Fleet

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

Class

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

SailNo
CRO1173

CRO1003

CRO1037

CRO1047

CRO1202

CRO1821

CRO1288

CRO1060

CRO1095P

CRO384

CRO796

CROS8

CRO1259

CRO253

CRO978C

CRO9%47

CRO881

CRO105

HelmName

FILIP BENETA

ALESANDRO SKOCIC

VIKTOR PEHARDA

ANTE BILIC

NOEL MATKOVIC

IVANO GOVIC

LUKA VUJEVIC

ZARA SIMUNIC

JAKOV SPANJA

NOEL ZIVKOVIC

DOMINIK DEVIC

LOVRE SIMUNIC

LOTA STAMBUK

MRATOVIC

TIN KATIC

NERA RASIN

KATIA SIKET

JANA SVATON

DOMINIK RADIC

Club

JK BURA
MAKARSKA

JK ZENTA SPLIT

JK BRIVA BIOGRAD

JK ZAL BETINA

JK ULJANIK PULA

JK VAL SIBENIK

JK VAL SIBENIK

JK VAL SIBENIK

JK VAL SIBENIK

JKTROGIR TROGIR

JK ZENTA SPLIT

JK VAL SIBENIK

JK ZENTA SPLIT

JK BRIVA BIOGRAD

JK BRIVA BIOGRAD

JK VAL SIBENIK

JK VAL SIBENIK

JKTROGIR TROGIR

HelmAgeGroup | HelmSex | R1

2010

2009

2013

2012

2012

2015

2012

2012

2014

2014

2012

2014

2013

2014

2014

2013

2011

2014

M

M

17.0

16.0

19.0

23.0

11.0

22.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

31.0

32.0

39.0

DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

R2

39.0
DNC

20.0

18.0

19.0

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

R3
14.0

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

Total
70.0

75.0

76.0

81.0

89.0

100.0

103.0

104.0

105.0

106.0

107.0

109.0

110.0

117.0

117.0

117.0

117.0

117.0

Nett
70.0

75.0

76.0

81.0

89.0

100.0

103.0

104.0

105.0

106.0

107.0

109.0

110.0

117.0

117.0

117.0

117.0

117.0



Rank | Fleet | Class SailNo
33rd |U12 | OPTIMIST | CRO187

HelmName Club HelmAgeGroup | HelmSex | R1
IVAN SKENDER JK BURA 2013 M 39.0
MAKARSKA DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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